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Syeda Safdar, Color Curves, 2025, oil on canvas, 40 x 30 inches 
 

 

 

  



2025 Art & Art History Graduates 
* Departmental Award recipient 

◊ Departmental Honors 

¤ William & Mary Awards and Honors 

^ Not attending 

 

Abraham, Dana   
Studio Art 

 

Angotti, Giuliana M. * 
Art History 

 

Beirne, Sam * ◊ ¤ 
Art History—Critical Curatorial Studies / Anthropology 

 

Cheng, Charles ◊ 
Art History / Economics 

 

Collins, Bridget * ¤ 
Art History / Psychology 

 

Davis, Zoe ◊ ¤ 
Art History—Critical Curatorial Studies / English 

 

Duong, Khang C. ^ 
Studio Art / Computer Science 

 

Elsisi, Cecilia * 
Art History—Built Environment Studies 

 

Frederick Harteis, Greta * ¤ 
Studio Art / Psychology 

 



Johnson, Jessica ¤ 
Art History—Critical Curatorial Studies / Psychology 

 

Johnson, Maggie * ¤ 
Studio Art 

 

Kalluri, Anika 
Studio Art / Biology 

 

Kent, Madeleine ◊ ¤ 
Art History—Critical Curatorial Studies / History 

 

LeGrand, Marcy 
Art History / Japanese Studies 

 

Li, Margaret ^ 
Art History 

 

McFall, Megan ¤ 
Studio Art 

 

Meyers, Madison E. ◊ ¤ 
Studio Art / ENSP—Environmental Humanities 

 

Paxton, Anne 
Art History / International Relations 

 

Peterson, Lorelei 
Art History—Critical Curatorial Studies / Classical Civilizations 

 

Safdar, Syeda ¤ 
Studio Art / Computer Science 

 



Seay, Danielle ¤ 
Studio Art / English 

 

Soukup, Cecilia K. * 
Art History—Critical Curatorial Studies 

 

Soutsos, Anastasia ¤ 
Art History 

 

Sprinkle, Carter 
Art History / Biology 

 

Srikanth, Anika 
Interdisciplinary Studies 

 

Trott, Lynn M. ◊ ¤ 
Studio Art  

 

Williams, Shannon ¤ 
Studio Art / Anthropology 

 
 

 

  



       Departmental Award Recipients 
 

Art History Leadership, Community Service, and Engagement Award: 

Angotti, Giuliana M. 

Soukup, Cecilia K. 

 

Art History Outstanding Essay Award: 

Elsisi, Cecilia 

 

Caitlin Clavette Memorial Scholarship in Art: 

 Frederick Harteis, Greta 

 Johnson, Maggie 

 

Excellence in Studio Art Award: 

Meyers, Madison E. 

Trott, Lynn M. 

 

J. Binford Walford Scholarship in Architecture: 

 Elsisi, Cecilia 

 Frederick Harteis, Greta 

 Srikanth, Anika 

 

Joseph Palin Thorley Scholarship in Art: 

 Johnson, Maggie 

 

Studio Art Purchase Prize: 

Seay, Danielle G. (Painting) 

Williams, Shannon (Work on Paper) 

 

Vasanth Excellence in Interdisciplinary Research Award (Art History): 

 Collins, Bridget 

 

Webster-Navarrete Excellence in Art History Award: 

 Beirne, Sam 



William & Mary Awards and Honors 
 

Charles Center Summer Research Awards: 

Collins, Bridget 

 

Louis E. Catron Grant for Artistic Development 

Frederick Harteis, Greta 

Johnson, Maggie 

Meyers, Madison E.  

Safdar, Syeda 

Seay, Danielle 

Williams, Shannon 

 

Monroe Scholarship: 

 Kent, Madeleine 

 

Phi Beta Kappa (PBK) Inductees: 

 Beirne, Sam 

 Davis, Zoe 

 Frederick Harteis, Greta 

 Johnson, Jessica 

 Soutsos, Anastasia 

 Trott, Lynn M. 

  

Holmes Scholarship to Study Abroad: 

Beirne, Sam 

Johnson, Maggie 

 

William & Mary Honors: 

 McFall, Megan (Summa Cum Laude) 

 

Woody Internship Scholarship in Museum Studies: 

 Davis, Zoe 



 

Department of Art & Art History Faculty and Staff 

 

Art History Faculty Studio Art Faculty 

   

Alan C. Braddock Christian Brahe 

Xin Conan-Wu David Campbell 

Catherine Levesque Liam Corcoran 

Kexin Ma 

Liz Morán 

Eliot Dudik 

Michael Gaynes 

Charles Palermo Katie Honbarrier 

Cristina Stancioiu Mike Jabbur 

Sibel Zandi-Sayek Brian Kreydatus 

 John Lee 

 Jayson Lowery 

 Elizabeth Mead 

 Nikki Santiago 

  

  

Staff 

 

Patrick Harkin 

Cathy Jacobs 

Chris Wagner 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


